1st
T-2nd
T-2nd

1st
T-2nd
T-2nd
4th
5th

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
T-4th
T-4th

Hole
2 North
8 North
4 West
7 West

Hole
1 North
2 North
6 North
9 North
1 West
3 West
7 West

2025 Individual Stableford
Sunday, June 1st, 2025

*Scoring Summary*

Open Division

Birdie
Birdie
Birdie
Eagle
Birdie
Birdie
Birdie

1st Flight
Gross
$140.00 Michael Hoagland
$50.00 Brien Wilcox
$50.00 Jeff Brown
Net
$140.00 Mike Carlson
$85.00 Brandon Schriener
$85.00 Mike Richardson
$50.00 Phil Hull
$35.00 Dan Adams
Senior Flight
Gross
$120.00 Chris Baardse
Net
$120.00 Rich Darling
$90.00 Lester Wong
$70.00 Rick White
$20.00 Pete Papadapolos
$20.00 Eddie Tang
On Course Competitions
Player
Prize

Callaway Hat Paul Hoagland

Callaway Hat Colt Saunders

Callaway Hat Cliff McKinlay

Callaway Hat Rich Darling

Skins

Jon Laffoon
Paul Hoagland
Paul Hoagland

Jeff Brown

Tim Cooke

Jeff Brown

Michael Hoagland

AN

N

Points
34
28
28

40
33
33
31
27

30

34
31
30
29
29

Dist.

8'8"
10" 2"
5'0"
9'9"

$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35



