

## 2025 Individual Stableford

Sunday, June 1st, 2025
\*Scoring Summary\*



## Open Division 1st Flight

	Gross		Points
1st	\$140.00	Michael Hoagland	34
T-2nd	\$50.00	Brien Wilcox	28
T-2nd	\$50.00	Jeff Brown	28
	Net		
1st	\$140.00	Mike Carlson	40
T-2nd	\$85.00	Brandon Schriener	33
T-2nd	\$85.00	Mike Richardson	33
4th	\$50.00	Phil Hull	31
5th	\$35.00	Dan Adams	27
		Senior Flight	
	Gross		
1st	\$120.00	Chris Baardse	30
	Net		
1st	\$120.00	Rich Darling	34
2nd	\$90.00	Lester Wong	31
3rd	\$70.00	Rick White	30
T-4th	\$20.00	Pete Papadapolos	29
T-4th	\$20.00	Eddie Tang	29
	·	Ç	
	<u>On</u>	Course Competitions	
Uala	Drino	Player	Dist.
Hole 2 North	Prize	Paul Hoagland	8' 8"
	Callaway Hat	Colt Saunders	0 0 10' 2"
8 North 4 West	Callaway Hat Callaway Hat	Cliff McKinlay	5' 0"
4 West 7 West	Callaway Hat	Rich Darling	9' 9"
/ west	Callaway Hat	Rich Danling	9 9
		<u>Skins</u>	
Hole			
1 North	Birdie	Jon Laffoon	\$35
2 North	Birdie	Paul Hoagland	\$35
6 North	Birdie	Paul Hoagland	\$35
9 North	Eagle	Jeff Brown	\$35
1 West	Birdie	Tim Cooke	\$35
3 West	Birdie	Jeff Brown	\$35
7 West	Birdie	Michael Hoagland	\$35